
Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 25%

Agree 75%

No opinion 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 56%

No opinion 19%

Disagree 19%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 31%

Agree 63%

No opinion 6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

The MOST OSHA 10/30 Program improves the safety of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST OSHA 10/30 Program improves the productivity of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST OSHA 10/30 Program enhances the value to the owner.

MOST OSHA 10/30 Program
Current run (last updated Oct 3, 2016 10:29am)
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 13%

Agree 69%

No opinion 19%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 50%

Agree 38%

No opinion 13%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 0%

Agree 63%

No opinion 13%

Disagree 25%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Great value 38%

Average value 63%

Little value 0%

No value 0%

Don't know 0%

The MOST OSHA 10/30 Program enhances the value to the contractor.

The MOST OSHA 10/30 Program enhances the value to the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST OSHA 10/30 Program meets the safety training needs of the Boilermaker industry.

What is the overall value of the MOST OSHA 10/30 Program to the Boilermaker industry?
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 50%

Agree 44%

No opinion 6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 20%

Agree 53%

No opinion 27%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 50%

No opinion 13%

Disagree 25%

Strongly disagree 6%

The MOST Substance Abuse Program improves the safety of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Substance Abuse Program improves the productivity of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Substance Abuse Program meets the drug screening needs of the Boilermaker industry.

MOST Substance Abuse Program
Current run (last updated Oct 3, 2016 10:30am)
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 0%

Agree 31%

No opinion 19%

Disagree 38%

Strongly disagree 13%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 75%

Agree 19%

No opinion 6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Agree 94%

Disagree 6%

Response options Percentage

Great value 38%

Average value 44%

Little value 13%

No value 0%

Don't know 6%

Annual drug screening is effective.

Random drug screening is effective.

Random drug screening should be mandatory on all jobsites.

What is the overall value of the MOST Substance Abuse Program to the Boilermaker industry?
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 44%

Agree 44%

No opinion 13%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 13%

Agree 60%

No opinion 20%

Disagree 7%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 44%

Agree 50%

No opinion 6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

The MOST Common Arc Program improves the availability of Boilermaker welders.

The MOST Common Arc Program meets the welding certification needs of the Boilermaker industry.

The MOST Common Arc Program enhances the value to the owner.

MOST Common Arc Program
Current run (last updated Oct 3, 2016 10:31am)
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 35%

Agree 59%

No opinion 6%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 65%

Agree 24%

No opinion 12%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Great value 71%

Average value 29%

Little value 0%

No value 0%

Don't know 0%

The MOST Common Arc Program enhances the value to the contractor.

The MOST Common Arc Program enhances the value to the Boilermaker welder.

What is the overall value of the MOST Common Arc Program to the Boilermaker industry?
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 12%

Agree 65%

No opinion 18%

Disagree 6%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 41%

No opinion 41%

Disagree 12%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 18%

Agree 65%

No opinion 18%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

The MOST Leadership Program improves the effectiveness of Boilermaker supervisors.

The MOST Leadership Program meets the front-line supervisor training needs of the Boilermaker

industry.

The MOST Leadership Program enhances the value to the owner.

MOST Leadership Program
Current run (last updated Oct 3, 2016 10:32am)
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 76%

No opinion 18%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 35%

Agree 53%

No opinion 12%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Great value 47%

Average value 24%

Little value 18%

No value 0%

Don't know 12%

The MOST Leadership Program enhances the value to the contractor.

The MOST Leadership Program enhances the value to the Boilermaker cra".

What is the overall value of the MOST Leadership Program to the Boilermaker industry?
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 24%

Agree 59%

No opinion 12%

Disagree 6%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 12%

Agree 65%

No opinion 24%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 0%

Agree 53%

No opinion 33%

Disagree 13%

Strongly disagree 0%

The MOST Boilermaker Delivery System improves the staffing of Boilermaker jobs.

The MOST Boilermaker Delivery System improves the retention of Boilermakers on the job.

The MOST Boilermaker Delivery System meets the staffing needs of the Boilermaker industry.

MOST Boilermaker Delivery System
Current run (last updated Oct 3, 2016 10:33am)
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 82%

No opinion 12%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 94%

No opinion 0%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 38%

Agree 44%

No opinion 19%

Disagree 0%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Great value 71%

Average value 29%

Little value 0%

No value 0%

Don't know 0%

The MOST Boilermaker Delivery System enhances the value to the owner.

The MOST Boilermaker Delivery System enhances the value to the contractor.

The MOST Boilermaker Delivery System enhances the value to the Boilermaker cra".

What is the overall value of the MOST Boilermaker Delivery System to the Boilermaker industry?
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 17%

Agree 56%

No opinion 22%

Disagree 6%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 22%

Agree 39%

No opinion 28%

Disagree 11%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 53%

No opinion 35%

Disagree 6%

Strongly disagree 0%

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the safety awareness of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the productivity of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the attitude/behavior of the Boilermaker cra!.

MOST Boilermaker Code Program
Current run (last updated Oct 3, 2016 10:34am)
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 0%

Agree 35%

No opinion 41%

Disagree 24%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 0%

Agree 53%

No opinion 35%

Disagree 12%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 0%

Agree 47%

No opinion 47%

Disagree 6%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 12%

Agree 41%

No opinion 35%

Disagree 12%

Strongly disagree 0%

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program decreases absenteeism for the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the respectfulness of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the work opportunities for the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the integrity of the Boilermaker cra!.
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Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 18%

Agree 47%

No opinion 29%

Disagree 6%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Strongly agree 6%

Agree 47%

No opinion 41%

Disagree 6%

Strongly disagree 0%

Response options Percentage

Great value 41%

Average value 35%

Little value 12%

No value 6%

Don't know 6%

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the leadership qualities of the Boilermaker cra!.

The MOST Boilermaker Code Program improves the accountability of the Boilermaker cra!.

What is the overall value of the MOST Boilermaker Code Program to the Boilermaker industry?
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Response options Rank

Address skilled labor shortages including welders* 1st

Add Human Performance tools to current MOST programs, especially 
safety training 2nd

Expand the use of Outage Tracking & Manpower Forecasting tools* 3rd

Expand the use of Field Leadership & Project Management Programs 4th

Address Common Arc Program related issues* 5th

Increase owner acceptance of MOST Drug Screening & Common Arc 
Programs* 6th

Get more owners to attend the NTA Conference 7th

Expand work opportunities outside of coal fired power generation 8th

Ensure proper craft assignments* 9th

Expand the use of Regional Tripartite Conferences* 10th

Please rank in order of importance (top to bottom)

Please rank in order of importance (top to bottom)  

Current run (last updated Oct 3, 2016 10:35am)
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